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Column I 

Name 

Natusch Gilbert Gardner BE MNZIE MISTRUCTE 
Naughton Anthony John BE 
Naulls Robert Douglas MIERE 
Nauta Frank MNZIE .. 
Naylor Alan Leslie BE MNzm 
Naylor Jack Garfield BE MIEE 
Neads Murray George MICE MNZIE 
Neale James Johnstone BE MNZIE 
Neary Patrick Verdun MIMECHE MIBE 
Needham Charles Francis MIBE FNZIE 
Neich Gary Hugh BE MNZIE 
Neighbours Ernest Rex MICE MNZIE 
Neil Graeme Thomas BE MNZIE .. 
Nell Alick Iliffe MIBE .. 
Nelson Alexander David MNZIE 
Nelson Richard Allan BE 
Newby Peter Michael BE MNZIE .. 
Newcomb David Arnold BE MNzm 
Newell Thomas Patrick ME MICE 
Newfield James Charles BE MNZIE 
Newhook Peter Kenneth MICE MNZIE 
Newman David Kenneth MNZIE 
Newman Michael David BE MNZIE 
Newman Peter Mark BE 
Newsome Brian MICE MISTRUCTE 
Newson Douglas Stuart BE MNZIE 

Newth Walter Join:! MISTRUCTE MNZIE 
Newton Raymond Harold FNZIE 
Newton-King Cecil Richard BE FICE FNZIE MASCE 
Ng Norman You-Min BE BSC MNZIB 

Nicholas Donald Bruce BE MNZIE 
Nicholls Barry John BE ME AMIBE MNZIE .. 
Nicholls Hector Rex BE MNZIE .. 
Nicholls James Buxton BE MIBE MNZIB .. 
Nicholls James Spencer Fyfe BE MICE MNZIE 
Nicholls Lionel Gordon Talbot MIEE 
Nicholls Malcolm Robert MIEE MSC 
Nicholls Norman Robert BE MNZIE 
Nicholson Alan John BE ME PHD 
Nicholson, Brian Benjamin MICE MNZIE 
Nicholson Michael BSC MICE 

Nicholson Robert Stuart BE MNZIE 
Nicholson Ross Richard BE 

Nicol Robert Willam BSC MNZIE MIEE 
Nicoll Robin George Alexander BE MNzm 
Nightingale Alan Francis MISTRUCTE MNZIE 
Nimmo James Matheson BE MNZIE 
Nissen Peter Bramwell BE BSC MICE FNZIE DIC 
Nixon Alan Desmond BE 
Nixon Claude Edward BE MIEE FNZIE 
Nixon John Roger FNZIE 
Nixon William Harold Selwyn MNZIE FISTRUCTE 
Noble John BE MNZIE MIEE 
Noble Murray McCallum BE MNZIE MIE(AUST) 
Noble Robert Harry BSC MIMECHE MIHVE •• 

Noller Gerald Rous Allen MISTRUCTE MNZIE 
Norman Dennis Edward Bsc DLC MIEE MNZIE 
Norman James Noel Macdonald MIBE MNZIE 
Norman Robert George BE MSC FNZIE 
Norris Terence David BSC MIMECHE 
North Christopher Leigh Kinross BE ME MNZIE 
North John Charles BE FICE FNZIE FIE(AUST) 
North Peter John BE MNZIB 
Northcote Charles Allen MIMECHE 
Northcote Robert Henderson Ogilvie BSC MICE 
Norton Frederick William DIPTP MNZIE 
Norton John Arthur ME MNZIE .. 

Nottage Douglas Alexander BE 
Nottage Robert Ivan BE 
Nunns Denis MIEE MNZIE 
Nyhof John MASHRAE BA BSC MNZIE 
O'Brien Denis James BE MNZIE ANZIM 
O'Brien Michael Thomas BE MNZIE 
O'Brien Terence Mortimer FIMARE MIMECHE 
O'Callahan Keith David BE MNZIE 
O'Callahan Ronald Mervyn BE MNZIE 
O'Connor Terence Gerard BE .. 
Odams Robin David BE M ENGSC MNZIE .. 
O'Dea Thomas Francis MNzm .. 
Odell Malcolm Sidney BE MNZIE .. 
Odlin Kenneth Stanley BE BCOM MNZIE MRSH 
O'Donnell Barrie George Michael MSC MIEE FNZIE 

Column 2 

Address 

Power Design Office, Ministry of Works, Wellington 
CAD, Ministry of Transport, Wellington 
Ministry of Defence, Wellington .. 
N.Z. Forest Service, Private Bag, Wellington 
City Engineer's Office, Timaru 
7 Kelvyn Grove, Manurewa 
Auckland City Council .. 
Ministry of Works, Napier 
Ministry of Works, Christchurch 
Post Office Headquarters, Wellington 
Care of City Engineer's Department. Lower Hutt 
Bay of Plenty Harbour Board, Mount Maunganui 
Post Office Headquarters, Wellington 
N.Z.P.O., Auckland 
Defence Headquarters (Navy) Wellington .. 
Care of 4 Wentworth Place, Whangarei 
Ministry of Works and Development, Napier 
160A Beach Road, Campbells Bay, Auckland 
City Engineers, Wellington 
N.Z. Forest Products Ltd., Tokoroa 
Manukau City Council, Manurewa 
N.Z. Forest Products Ltd., Tokoroa 
Ministry of Works, P.O. Box 55, Bennydale 
Lower Hutt City Corporation, Lower Hutt .. 
29 Collier Avenue, Karori, Wellington 5 
Shell Eastern Petroleum (PTE) Ltd., Box 1908, 

Singapore 2 
11 Wellington Street, Hamilton 
N.Z. Railways, Auckland 
26 Vialou Street, Hamilton 
Manawatu-Oroua Electric Power Board, Palmerston 

North 
P.O. Box 9590, Courtenay Place, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
96 Onslow Road, Wellington 4 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 47-215, Auckland 
District Engineers Office, P.O. Box 434, Hamilton 
18 Moa Street, Lower Hutt 
40 Norfolk Street, St. Clair, Dunedin 
Ministry of Works and Development, Dunedin 
Messrs Duffill, Watts, and King, lnvercargill 
Morrison Cooper and Partners, P.O. Box 6214, 

Wellington 
Wormald Vigilant Ltd., Christchurch 
Ministry of Works and Development, Box 12-010, 

Wellington 
University of Auckland 
Powell, Fenwick, and Johnson, Napier 
P.O. Box 30-188, Lower Hutt 
12 Heath Street, Timaru .. 
Care of Tonkin and Taylor, Auckland 
Sunnyvale Road, R.D.I., Henderson, Auckland 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington .. 
NZED, Napier .. 
P.O. Box 8869, Symonds Street, Auckland 
100 Anzac A venue, Auckland 
Project Construction Ltd., Auckland 
Ministry of Works and Development, Private Bag, 

Hamilton 
13 Stafford Walk, Nelson 
Waitaki Electric Power Board, Oamaru 
N.Z.B.C., Christchurch 
Ministry of Works, P.O. Box 12041, Wellington 
NZED, New Plymouth .. 
P.O. Box 58-098, East Tamaki 
Murray-North Partners, P.O. Box 9041, Hamilton 
Murray-North Partners, P.O. Box 9041, Hamilton 
NZED, Hamilton 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Piako County Office, Te Aroha 
Ministry of Works and Development, Structural 

Division, Wellington 
Tasman, R.D. 1, Upper Moutere, Nelson .. 
Dunning, Moore, and Associates, Takapuna 
10 Anzac Avenue, Auckland 
10 Strathmore Crescent, Dunedin .. 
Head Quarters, Field Force Command, Auckland 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
25 Catrina Avenue, Birkenhead, Auckland 10 
Ministry of Works and Development, Wellington 
Natural Gas Corporation, P.O. Box 10-148, Wellington 
Beca Carter Hollings and Ferner, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
P.O. Box 246, Masterton 
District Engineer's Office, Post Office, Gisborne 
2A Osborne Place, Lower Hutt 
N.Z.P.O., Palmerston North 
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Column 3 

Date of 
Registration 

22/3/50 
9/7/73 

19/9/73 
26/11/56 

2/12/57 
4/8/59 

16/3/59 
1/4/49 
5/7/56 
5/7/56 

18/6/64 
4/12/61 
4/7/73 
8/4/59 

3/12/73 
5/12/75 
7/9/51 
1/7/69 

13/7/71 
27/6/68 
27/5/53 
13/7/73 
9/12/66 
3/12/75 

11/12/73 
15/3/60 

10/12/59 
19/12/51 

9/1/48 
1/7/66 

29/11/72 
29/11/72 

3/12/74 
2/6/59 

29/3/67 
19/8/55 
18/6/64 

28/11/69 
11/6/76 
28/2/52 
5/12/74 

3/7/74 
1/12/75 

27/11/61 
5/4/61 

25/11/59 
29/11/71 
27/11/51 
7/10/74 
25/6/51 
20/4/50 

27/11/57 
14/12/65 

15/4/75 
19/5/71 

9/7/71 
9/7/71 

26/6/51 
22/11/51 

13/6/75 
13/8/71 
11/3/48 
29/6/64 
2/3/67 

20/3/53 
23/4/51 
6/12/73 

16/2/56 
5/12/76 
26/3/63 
30/6/67 

13/12/67 
2/12/63 
7/12/73 
4/7/66 

27/6/57 
22/7/75 

24/11/70 
8/12/53 
29/6/67 

25/11/53 
21/8/52 


